Friskis&Svettis Nordnes

Resultatregnskap

Driftsinntekter
Offentlige tilskudd
Andre inntekter
Sum driftsinntekter

Driftskostnader

Lonns- og personalkostnader
Driftskostnader

Sum driftskostnader

Driftsresultat

Finansposter
Finansinntekter
Finanskostnader
Sum finansposter

ARSRESULTAT

Disponering av arets resultat
Til Bundne midler

Til (fra) fri egenkapital

Sum disponering

NOTE

-—h

W

2025 Budsjett 2025

8 295
60 827
69 123

37 095
40 168
77 262

-8 140

1237

1237

-6 903

-6 903
-6 903

25 000
66 500
91 500

35 000
56 500
91 500

2024
23 883

71725
95 558

9 595
64 611
74 206

21 352

1452

1452

22 804

22 804
22 804



